

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8410-8412 OF 2001

MUKUND NAGORAO MUNDHE

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 07/02/2008 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivaji M. Jadhav, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. S.S.SHinde, Adv.
Ms. Aparjita Singh, Adv.
Mr. S.V. Deshpande, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Call after two weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)
Court Master

Court Master

(Vijay Aggarwal)